
50th Annual Lady Spartan Varsity Invite - 4/16/2025
Hosted by Brookfield East

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (3)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Catholic Mem 10:50.001 CAME
Nicholas, Julia 9 Fareau, Aoife 10
Jones, Annabelle 10 Teske, Gianna 10

Brookfield E 11:00.002 BREA
Rouskey, Zoe 10 Fikkert, Megan 9
Ganz, Carlyn 11 Eisenmann, Madeline 11

Menomonee Fa 12:10.003 MEFL
Wells, Anaiya 10 Gruchow, Rylee 11
Keller-Munoz, Emily 11 Rivera, Aliya 10
Stanowsky, Morgan 10 Schatzman, Claire 9

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (13)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Milwaukee Wa 27.00  92 Robbins, Brenda
Milwaukee Wa 23.00 103 Simmons, Stacy
Brookfield E 19.50  94 Black, Ella
The Prairie 20.76 115 Gerdes, Erin
Milwaukee Wa 25.00  96 Jackson, Azura

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Brookfield E 18.90 111 Black, Lilly
Brookfield E 17.98 112 Krishnan, Aishu
Menomonee Fa 17.50 113 Olson, Josilyn
Waukesha Nor 15.62  94 Krumenacher, Jaidyn
The Prairie 16.76 115 Galica, Amiyah
Menomonee Fa 17.80 116 Klingkammer, Jocelyn
Dsha 18.00 127 Hartung, Madelyn
Catholic Mem 19.00 118 Mowbray, Ellen

Girls 100 Meter Dash (28)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Brookfield E XNT 113 Falci, Allie
Dsha 15.22 114 Elgersma, Lucy
Milwaukee Wa 15.37 115 Tucker, Zakiya
Brookfield E XNT 126 McManus, Niamh

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
The Prairie 15.08 111 Tao, Anmi
Menomonee Fa 14.90 102 Nameni, Losenja
Milwaukee Wa 14.50 123 Hamilton, Naziya
Brookfield E 14.30  94 Linton, Jewel
Brookfield E 14.40  95 Tran, Natalie
Catholic Mem 14.55 116 Carney, Cate
The Prairie 15.07  97 Johnson, Soleil
Milwaukee Wa 15.11 128 Donald, Geaira

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
The Prairie 14.20  91 White, Meg
Catholic Mem 14.06 112 Mowbray, Ellen
Catholic Mem 13.95 103 Kiselicka, Annia
Brookfield E 13.89 114 Johnson, Kaylyn
Dsha 13.90 115 Sommer, Elena
Milwaukee Wa 14.00 126 Turner, Rionne
Dsha 14.06 127 Dorrington, Eleanor
The Prairie 14.27 128 Glass-Barnes, Jasonya

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Menomonee Fa 13.75 101 Paz, Makaela
Brookfield E 13.15 102 McManus, Tressa
Dsha 12.76 123 Riemer, Daniella
Catholic Mem 12.14 124 Peterson, Analena
Menomonee Fa 12.74 125 Warren, Jade
Menomonee Fa 12.86 126 Ruiz, Daisy
Waukesha Nor 13.46 107 Girten, Claire
Waukesha Nor 13.84 128 GueƩel, Lyla

Girls 1600 Meter Run (16)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Brookfield E 5:20.00 111 YƩre, Isabelle
Menomonee Fa 5:20.12 112 Vuolo, Macey
The Prairie 5:32.40 123 Lopez, Carly
Brookfield E 5:35.00 124 Siegfried, Amari
Brookfield E 5:38.00  95 Kolbe, Isa
Brookfield E 5:49.00  96 Kooyenga, Taylor
Dsha 6:04.00 127 Steeno, Simone
Dsha 6:04.00 128 Masters, Saylor
The Prairie 6:12.47  99 Slamka, Helina
Dsha 6:40.00  910 Tamburrino, Helen
Menomonee Fa 6:45.00 1011 Fischer, Sarah
Menomonee Fa 6:45.00 1012 Hernke, Grace
Catholic Mem 6:45.45 1113 Gerke, Anna
Catholic Mem 6:47.32  914 Myers, Jana
The Prairie 7:00.00  915 Gunia, Sophia
Dsha 7:00.00 1016 OƩman, Natalie

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (5)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Milwaukee Wa 2:04.432 MWAS
Turner, Rionne 12 GarreƩ, Kalie 12
Gaines, D'Niyah 12 Simmons, Stacy 10

Menomonee Fa 1:59.003 MEFL
Van Buren, Elle 10 HaƩon, Madeline 12
Stamm, Peyton 12 Knight, Malia 10
Lissack, Kylie 12 Olson, Josilyn 11

Catholic Mem 1:54.004 CAME
Koltz, Adelaide 10 Stolowski, Bridget 10
Campione, Kayla 9 Ferri, CharloƩe 9

Dsha 1:57.005 DIVS
Farrington-Coleman, Jada 9 Jochman, Allison 9
Cook, Nadia 9 Wiken, Kyleigh 11

Brookfield E 1:59.006 BREA
French, Cailin 11 Fahl, Muriel 12
McManus, Niamh 12 French, Allison 10

Girls 400 Meter Dash (19)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Menomonee Fa 1:25.00 103 Rivera, Aliya
Menomonee Fa 1:19.00 104 Wells, Anaiya
The Prairie 1:21.00 115 Schlecht, Holly

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Milwaukee Wa 1:11.00  91 Robbins, Brenda
Menomonee Fa 1:10.19 112 Gruchow, Rylee
Dsha 1:10.00 113 Gerke, Olivia
Milwaukee Wa 1:10.00 124 Ellis, Rena
Dsha 1:10.00  95 Egbede, Abigail
Dsha 1:10.00 116 GeƩy, Tirza
Dsha 1:10.72 117 Sparks, Ella
Milwaukee Wa 1:12.00  98 Lewis, London

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Brookfield E 1:10.00 101 McManus, Tressa
Menomonee Fa 1:05.67 112 Zimmerman, Alyssa
The Prairie 1:04.87 123 Cafferty, Bridget
Catholic Mem 1:02.12 114 Sarner, Samantha
Brookfield E 1:04.00 105 Moss, Gabby
Brookfield E 1:05.00 106 Falci, Lilli
Milwaukee Wa 1:09.00 127 GarreƩ, Kalie
Brookfield E 1:10.00 108 Rortvedt, Brynley

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (6)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Menomonee Fa 57.602 MEFL
Medinger, Delaney 12 Lissack, Kylie 12
Adomavich, Kate 12 Nameni, Losenja 10
Paz, Makaela 10 Hilbelink, Lauren 10

Catholic Mem 55.003 CAME
Kiselicka, Annia 10 Mowbray, Ellen 11
Horning, Daisy 10 Parker, Grace 9

The Prairie 53.154 TPRS
Galica, Amiyah 11 Glass-Barnes, Jasonya 12
Hrouda, Larkin 12 Tao, Anmi 11
White, Meg 9 Baumgardt, Izzy 12

Brookfield E 54.505 BREA
Johnson, Kaylyn 11 Linton, Jewel 9
Baker, Emily 12 Ward, Carrigan 10

Dsha 56.006 DIVS
Farrington-Coleman, Jada 9 Cook, Nadia 9
Jochman, Allison 9 Mrochinski, Tess 9

Milwaukee Wa 58.007 MWAS
GarreƩ, Kalie 12 Gaines, D'Niyah 12
Donald, Geaira 12 Simmons, Stacy 10

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (15)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Milwaukee Wa 1:09.00  91 Robbins, Brenda
The Prairie 1:05.26 112 Gerdes, Erin
Brookfield E 58.00  93 Tran, Natalie
Menomonee Fa 54.00  94 BoeƩcher, Harper
Catholic Mem 57.00 105 Fareau, Aoife
Brookfield E 58.00  96 Black, Ella
Milwaukee Wa 1:07.00  97 Jackson, Azura
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 SecƟon   2 of  2  (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (15))
Brookfield E 53.50 111 Schoen, Adalyn
Menomonee Fa 51.31 112 Klingkammer, Jocelyn
Menomonee Fa 50.81 113 Olson, Josilyn
Waukesha Nor 46.00  94 Krumenacher, Jaidyn
Waukesha Nor 50.00 105 Girten, Claire
Menomonee Fa 50.87 106 Knight, Malia
Dsha 53.00 127 Hartung, Madelyn
Brookfield E 54.00 118 Krishnan, Aishu

Girls 800 Meter Run (21)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Dsha 2:50.00 101 Bergan, Lola
Dsha 2:50.00  92 Fleming, CharloƩe
Oak Creek 2:54.81 123 Tran, Tram
Oak Creek 2:57.74 104 Veir, Chloe
Menomonee Fa 2:59.00 115 Keller-Munoz, Emily
Oak Creek 3:00.00 106 Uecker, Megan
The Prairie 3:00.00  97 Gunia, Sophia
Oak Creek 3:00.00  98 BuƩke, Jillian
Dsha 3:04.00 129 Melendes, Eliana
Menomonee Fa 3:10.00  910 Schatzman, Claire
Menomonee Fa 3:22.00 1011 Stanowsky, Morgan

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Catholic Mem 2:25.00  91 Nicholas, Julia
The Prairie 2:30.41 122 Lopez, Carly
Brookfield E 2:31.06 123 Baugnet, Ava
Brookfield E 2:31.40 104 Phillips, Julia
Brookfield E 2:32.00  95 Dusek, Pietja
Brookfield E 2:33.00 106 Rouskey, Zoe
The Prairie 2:33.15 127 Cafferty, Bridget
Dsha 2:38.00 108 Packee, Lydia
Catholic Mem 2:43.00 109 Fareau, Aoife
Catholic Mem 2:44.95 1010 Schreiber, Grace

Girls 200 Meter Dash (25)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

The Prairie 32.28  93 Baumgardt, Madelyn
The Prairie 31.22  94 White, Meg
Milwaukee Wa 31.84 115 Tucker, Zakiya

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Milwaukee Wa 30.75 112 Bullocks, Keliyah
Catholic Mem 30.08 113 Carney, Cate
Brookfield E 30.00 114 Eisenmann, Maddie
Brookfield E 30.00 115 Ganz, Carlyn
Menomonee Fa 30.59 106 Paz, Makaela
Menomonee Fa 31.20 107 Van Buren, Elle

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Milwaukee Wa 30.00 121 Hamilton, Naziya
Waukesha Nor 29.06 122 GueƩel, Lyla
Milwaukee Wa 28.85 123 Gaines, D'Niyah
Dsha 28.78 124 Phillips, Jillian
Brookfield E 28.80 105 Slotwinski, Callan
Dsha 28.96 126 Stubbs, Maggie
Catholic Mem 29.26 107 Kulmann, Adison
Brookfield E 30.00 128 Wintzer, Skyla

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Dsha 28.37 121 Dorrington, Eleanor
Dsha 27.45 112 Sommer, Elena
Waukesha Nor 26.50  93 Krumenacher, Jaidyn
Catholic Mem 24.82 124 Peterson, Analena
Menomonee Fa 25.90 125 Ruiz, Daisy
Menomonee Fa 27.02 126 Warren, Jade
Waukesha Nor 27.94 107 Girten, Claire
Catholic Mem 28.50  98 Parker, Grace

Girls 3200 Meter Run (11)

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Brookfield E 11:37.81 111 Nealey, Annabelle
Dsha 11:44.57 112 Johnsen, Ava
Menomonee Fa 12:40.00  93 Nodolf, Peyton
Catholic Mem 12:55.00 124 Ghali, Kasey
Menomonee Fa 13:00.00 115 Brofsky, Kayley
Dsha 13:03.41 126 Daily, Mairin
Catholic Mem 13:07.43 127 Ryan, Lili
Dsha 13:17.97 128 Hambrook, Molly
Brookfield E 14:30.00 129 Paradis, Madeline
Brookfield E 14:30.00 1110 Ford, Aislin
Catholic Mem 14:42.80 1111 Logan, KaƟe

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (3)

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Catholic Mem 4:22.001 CAME
Stolowski, Bridget 10 Schreiber, Grace 10
Campione, Kayla 9 Sarner, Samantha 11

Brookfield E 4:30.002 BREA
YƩre, Isabelle 11 Moss, Gabby 10
Falci, Allie 11 Phillips, Julia 10

Menomonee Fa 4:35.003 MEFL
Zimmerman, Alyssa 11 Adomavich, Kate 12
Klingkammer, Jocelyn 11 Vuolo, Macey 11
BoeƩcher, Harper 9 Knight, Malia 10

Girls High Jump (12)

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

The Prairie 4-02.00  91 Baumgardt, Madelyn
Menomonee Fa 4-04.00 102 Fischer, Sarah
Catholic Mem 4-04.00 113 Mowbray, Ellen
Menomonee Fa 4-04.00  94 BoeƩcher, Harper
Catholic Mem 4-04.00  95 Ferri, CharloƩe
The Prairie 4-06.00  96 Slamka, Helina
Brookfield E 4-06.00 107 Ward, Carrigan
Brookfield E 4-06.00 118 Falci, Allie
The Prairie 4-10.00 119 Galica, Amiyah
Brookfield E 4-10.00 1110 Schoen, Adalyn
Menomonee Fa 4-10.00 1211 Adomavich, Kate
Catholic Mem 5-02.00 1012 Horning, Daisy

Girls Pole Vault (10)

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Brookfield E 7-00.00 111 Black, Lilly
Brookfield E 7-00.00 112 D'Amato, CrisƟna
Menomonee Fa 7-06.00 103 Hilbelink, Lauren
Dsha 7-06.00 114 Elgersma, Lucy
Dsha 8-00.00 115 GeƩy, Tirza
Menomonee Fa 8-06.00 126 Lissack, Kylie
Brookfield E 9-00.00 117 Matola, Alaina
Oak Creek 9-00.00 108 Vangsoulatda, Evalinh
Oak Creek 11-00.00 119 Struebing, Autumn
Oak Creek 12-02.00 1210 Miner, Erica

Girls Long Jump (15)

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Brookfield E 13-06.00 101 Falci, Lilli
Brookfield E 14-07.00 122 Fulford, Siena
Brookfield E 13-06.00 123 Williamsen, Sophia
Catholic Mem 13-00.00 104 Kulmann, Adison
Catholic Mem 13-00.00  95 Parker, Grace
Catholic Mem 16-03.00 116 Zussman, Lauren
Dsha 13-00.00  97 Cook, Nadia
Dsha 14-01.00  98 Jochman, Allison
Menomonee Fa 14-06.00 109 Hilbelink, Lauren
Menomonee Fa 14-09.00 1010 Nameni, Losenja
Menomonee Fa 14-09.00 1111 Zimmerman, Alyssa
Milwaukee Wa 14-11.00 1212 Donald, Geaira
The Prairie 13-04.75 1213 Ginestel, Dominique
The Prairie 14-09.00 1214 Hrouda, Larkin
The Prairie 13-09.00  915 White, Meg

Girls Triple Jump (8)

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Brookfield E 28-07.00 121 Baker, Emily
Brookfield E 28-08.00 122 Fulford, Siena
Brookfield E 27-00.00 103 Slotwinski, Callan
Catholic Mem 31-10.50 104 Koltz, Adelaide
Dsha 36-00.00 125 Riemer, Daniella
Menomonee Fa 30-00.00 126 HaƩon, Madeline
Menomonee Fa 32-00.00 127 Medinger, Delaney
Menomonee Fa 31-00.00 128 Stamm, Peyton

Girls Discus Throw (18)

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Menomonee Fa 50-00 101 McKenzie, Aleiyah
Menomonee Fa 50-00 102 Ardellini, Danika
Catholic Mem 61-02 103 Logan, Abby
Brookfield E 75-00 124 Koenning, Mikeila
Brookfield E 75-00 115 Heinkel, Julia
Brookfield E 75-00 126 Dobson, Eleanor
Menomonee Fa 80-00 117 Bilello, Kendal
Catholic Mem 83-11 108 Hollingsworth, Madison
Catholic Mem 91-01 129 PieƩe, Hannah
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 Flight   2 of  2  (Girls Discus Throw (18))
Dsha 50-00 101 Walker, Stormy
The Prairie 53-06 112 MuseiƟf, Fatmah
Dsha 57-06  93 Aguirre-MarƟn, Andrea
Dsha 59-02  94 Keller, Mina
Oak Creek 65-04 105 Meyer, Kara
Oak Creek 70-00 126 Randa, Izzy
The Prairie 70-00 117 Dickey, Alex
Oak Creek 75-00  98 Brodowski, Macklyn
The Prairie 76-05 129 Schienke, Winter

Girls Shot Put (21)

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

The Prairie 18-02.00 101 Diaz, Jizel
Dsha 21-00.00  92 Keller, Mina
Dsha 21-01.00 103 Walker, Stormy
The Prairie 21-06.00 114 Jones, Mars
Oak Creek 23-05.00  95 Taylor, Marley
Dsha 23-11.00  96 Aguirre-MarƟn, Andrea
Oak Creek 24-00.00  97 Stewart, Alexis
Oak Creek 25-04.00  98 Brodowski, Macklyn
The Prairie 33-01.75 129 Schienke, Winter

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Milwaukee Wa 16-05.00 121 Haywood, Vashala
Milwaukee Wa 18-09.50 122 Carter, Taili
Catholic Mem 23-08.00 103 Logan, Abby
Milwaukee Wa 24-11.00 124 Robinson-Brooks, Jakhia
Menomonee Fa 26-00.00 105 McKenzie, Aleiyah
Menomonee Fa 26-00.00 116 Bilello, Kendal
Menomonee Fa 26-00.00 107 Ardellini, Danika
Catholic Mem 26-11.50 128 PieƩe, Hannah
Brookfield E 28-03.00 129 Dobson, Eleanor
Catholic Mem 29-04.00 1010 Hollingsworth, Madison
Brookfield E 29-06.00 1211 Curry, Rae
Brookfield E 31-07.00 1112 Fox, Lydia

Girls Shot Put Seated (1)

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Brookfield E 14-05.00 101 Reddin, Catherine


